Code

213-GAF-10

213-GAF-13

213-GAF-16

213-GAF-20

213-GAF-22

213-GAF-25

213-GAF-28

213-GAF-32

213-GAF-40

213-GAF-50

Variant

Diam.

Diam.

Diam.

Diam.

Diam.

Diam.

Diam.

Diam.

Diam.

Diam.

10

13

16

20

22

25

28

32

40

50

IAN TEX

Code: 213-GAF

Variants

GAFFETTA IN ACCIAIO
ZINCATO PER TUBO

fischer

innovative solutions

@ Pz multipli in scatola

Package Minimum Order Lot Packing List price Unit of measure Availability Barcode

50 v
50 v
50 v
50 v
25 v
25 v
25 v
20 v
5 v
5 v

600

600

600

600

300

300

300

240

60

60

€0.18

€0.20

€0.21

€0.28

€0.32

€0.36

€0.41

€0.50

€1.07

€1.09

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

8033408066608
8033408066615
8033408066622
8033408066639
8033408066646
8033408066653
8033408066660
8033408066677
8033408066684

8033408066691
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